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Women / 10 / L10S3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryanna Head308
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.175 9.0009.000 36.450
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Emma Scarlatella309
LaFleur's Tampa

8.425 9.150 9.1758.050 34.800
6 3 5 2 2 

2 

Molly Hanley310
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 8.325 9.3257.850 34.425
4 5 6 1 3 

3 

Halley Taylor311
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.025 8.3008.500 34.025
3 6T 3T 5 4 

4 

Melanie Borrego572
Universal Gymnastics

8.900 8.400 8.1257.200 32.625
5 4 7 6 5 

5 

Charity Chen378
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.350 0.0009.350 27.950
2 1 1 7 6 

6 

Adriana Melendez247
Harbor City

0.000 8.025 8.8508.500 25.375
7 6T 3T 4 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / L10S3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Graber626
Coast Elite - FL

9.650 8.975 9.5509.350 37.525
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Marissa Nychyk627
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 9.150 9.5759.000 37.150
2T 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Sydney Marler376
Suncoast

9.350 9.275 8.9009.050 36.575
4 1 3 6 3 

3 

Madeline Pope630
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 7.775 9.1009.000 35.300
2T 6 4T 5 4 

4 

Kelsey Arnot312
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.675 9.2757.775 35.050
5 4 7 3 5 

5 

Cameron Barber246
Harbor City

0.000 8.625 9.1259.200 26.950
7 5 2 4 6 

6 

Katey DiGiacomo383
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 0.000 0.0008.250 17.400
6 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / L10S3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Ortiz628
Coast Elite - FL

9.700 8.950 9.4258.600 36.675
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Chloe DeVries379
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 8.425 8.7759.325 36.200
2 5 1 5 2 

2 

Aspen Tucker629
Coast Elite - FL

9.550 8.350 9.0509.100 36.050
4 6 2T 4 3 

3 

Morgan Colee313
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 8.525 8.7259.050 35.950
3 4 4 6 4 

4 

Paula Mejias573
Universal Gymnastics

9.400 8.825 9.5007.750 35.475
5 2 7 1 5 

5 

Brianna Barrett377
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 8.675 7.2509.100 34.075
6 3 2T 8 6 

6 

Sarah Boyd380
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 8.175 9.1758.950 26.300
8 7 5 3 7 

7 

Erin Fox555
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 0.000 7.8257.250 24.025
7 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL 10 111.975 28.900 27.075 27.450 28.550
11 1 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa 10 109.575 28.250 27.000 26.550 27.775
22 2 3

3 Tampa Bay Turners 10 107.500 28.075 26.450 27.775 25.200
33 3 1
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